173
Directional control valves
D2WWEI01E
EL08B type
directional solenoid valves - 3 way / 2 positions
• Poppet type
• Direct acting with on-off solenoid
• Different types of emergencies available

174 D2WWEI01E
Directional control valvesEL08B type
Ordering codes and description composition
EL08B/ 1 0 N B
1
2 3 4
Directional solenoid valves - 3 way / 2 positions
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
EL08B/10NB	 0EL08002009	 Without emergency
EL08B/10PB	 0EL08002006	 With push-button emergency
EL08B/10TB	 0EL08002007	 Screw type emergency
EL08B/10DB	 0EL08002008	 Push type with detent emergency
2	 Spool
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
1		 Spool 1
3	 Emergency